R M B - 0 - - - 0 0 - 0 0
RMB06 And RMB12 SeRieS
of non ModulAR Hot RunneR
ContRolleRS
Athena’s new RMB/ Series non-modular hot runner control
systems offer 6 or12 zones of integrated control in a compact
package design at an affordable price. The units are equipped
with a full featured user-friendly operator keypad/LCD display

  Easily serviceable with optional spare parts
  Limited Two Year Warranty–Consult Factory
Ordering Information
Communications
0 = None
Market
D = Domestic
X = Export
E = CE
 Special Options
 00 = None
 Consult factory for available
special options you may need
for your application.
No. of Zones
06 = 6 Zones
12 = 12 Zones
No. of Zones
06 = 6 Zones
12 = 12 Zones
Model RMB 06 for  temperature
control of up to 6 zones
Model RMB 12 for temperature
control of up to 12 zones
Technical SpecificaTionS
©, Athena Controls, Inc., 2017.
Athena Controls, Inc.
5145 Campus Drive,
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 USA
Toll Free: 1.800.782.6776; T: 1.610.828.2490
F: 1.610.828.7084;
Email: mktg@athenacontrols.com
Operating Limits
Absolute Voltage Limits 240 Vac +10% -20%
Input Line Voltage Nominal 120 to 240 Vac
Ambient Temperature 32 to 122 oF (0 to 50 oC)
Relative Humidity  90% non-condensing
Frequency 50-60 Hz
Performance
Auto Control Mode CompuCycle system (PWM, 200 ms)
Control Accuracy  ±0.1oF (±0.1 oC) dependent on the total
thermal system
Temperature Stability 0.5% of full scale over the ambient range
Calibration Accuracy Better than 0.2%of full scale
Power Response Time Better than 400 ms
Process Sampling 100ms
oF / oC Field Configurable
CompuStep System
     Control Mode PWM
     Duration Approx 5 min
     Output Voltage PWM % with zero cross
     Override Teperature 200oF (93oC)
     Operation Mode Priority
 A: T/C open, T/C reverse, Shutdown and open
      heater override CompuStep
 B: Manual mode overrides T/C open, T/C
  reverse.
Input Specifications
Thermocouple  Type J or K grounded or ungrounded
External T/C Resistance Max 100 Ohms for rated accuracy
T/C Isolation Channel to channel common mode voltage
 +/- 1.5 Vdc
 Cold Junction Automatic, better than 0.02 oF/oF (0.03 oC/oC)